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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $223,030 72
AmeriLife $162,040 57
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $104,219 42
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $76,892 19
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $76,861 11
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $75,024 56
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $63,403 5
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $61,647 13
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $58,214 20
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $55,005 16
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $44,950 12
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $42,112 22
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $40,122 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $37,329 14
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $35,575 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $30,499 10
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $27,841 20
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,504 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $26,673 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $26,040 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $23,492 5
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $22,307 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $21,072 5
Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $20,877 6
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $20,724 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $20,436 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $19,332 7
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $19,224 3
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $18,563 5
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $18,554 6
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $18,252 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $17,288 8
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $16,888 4
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $15,528 5
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $15,467 3
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $15,336 11
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $14,783 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $14,543 3
Owen Insurance Group $14,447 6
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $13,531 6
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $13,182 8
Nickel, Roger T. Nickel Insurance Agency $13,140 2
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $11,796 6
Medicare Advantage Plan Services, LLC $11,495 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $11,315 5
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $11,270 5
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Edwards, Jackson IV Edwards Insurance Agency $10,632 4
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $10,486 1
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $10,283 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $10,283 2
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $10,060 6
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $9,084 2
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $8,988 3
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $8,872 4
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,842 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $8,5652 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $8,483 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $7,796 1
Altschuler, David E. Altschuler Insurance Agency $7,768 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,768 2
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $7,740 6
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,522 2
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $7,296 1
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $7,236 1
Olsen, Steve J. Olsen Insurance Agency $7,128 1
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $7,008 2
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $6,952 1
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $6,840 3
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $6,823 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $6,683 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $6,671 2
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $6,648 3
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,432 2
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $6,360 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $6,348 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,228 5
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $6,224 5
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,807 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,652 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,652 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Savoy Insurance Agency $5,416 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,344 4
Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $5,328 2
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $5,232 1
Pendorf, Paul W. Il Pendorf Insurance Agency $5,206 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $5,078 4
Brannigan, Kenneth J. Brannigan Insurance Agency $5,064 1
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $4,999 3
Carrollwood Insurance $4,848 3
Vice, Spencer Vice Insurance Agency $4,480 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $4,380 2
Howard, Michael Howard Insurance Agency $4,368 1
Shaw, Martin L. lll Shaw Insurance Agency $4,307 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,188 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $4,176 2
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Associated Financial Consultants, Inc.

HTA Financial Services, Inc.
Ulayyet, Fred M.

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Safe Path Benefits, Inc.
Barta, Francine

General Agency Ins. Development Svc.

Harcar, John C.
Fraser, Daniel
Wardell, Ronald P.
O'Brien, Terrance J.
Mongiardo, Joe
Muchnick, Stuart C.
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Holeve, Bernard B.
Wilson, Charles
Roper, Charles W.
Fekete, Eli

Henry, Keith M.
Davison, Rick

Heller, Mark

Adelson, Andy G.
Steenhoek, Pamela L.
Lerner, Stanford J.
Blackford, Raymond
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Benati, Danilo J.
Hoyek, Tony N.

Katz, Annette

Levy, Charles llI
Bonaventure, Michel
Brandt, Vicky A.
McClerkin, Charles
Patel, Chirayu

Lavelli, Jennifer
Washwick, Karl

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc.

LMT Insurance, LLC
Long Island Health Plans, Inc.

The General Agent For Agents, Inc.

Banville, Richard
Duryea, Don B.
Schmidt, Gerald A.
Bellman, Jon
Cordell, Gary L.
Cleveland, Keith E.
Caplan, Lawrence M.
Martinez, Bett L.
Baacke, Brian W.
Skolnick, Hal S.
Levi, Baruch

Lewis, Robert W.
Morgan, Christian
Carreras, Thomas B.

Ulayyet Insurance Agency

Barta Insurance Agency

John C. Harcar Ins. Agency, Inc.
Fraser Insurance Agency
Wardell Insurance Agency
O'Brien Insurance Agency
Mongiardo Insurance Agency
Muchnick Insurance Agency

Holeve Insurance Agency
Wilson Insurance Agency
Roper Insurance Agency

Fekete Insurance Agency

Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc.

Davison Insurance Agency
Heller Insurance Agency
Adelson Insurance Agency
Steenhoek Insurance Agency
Lerner Insurance Agency
Blackford Insurance Agency
Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Mutual Health Agency

Hoyek Insurance Agency
Katz Insurance Agency

Levy Insurance Agency
Bonaventure Insurance Agency
Brandt Insurance Agency
McClerkin Insurance Agency
Patel Insurance Agency
Lavelli Insurance Agency
The Washwick Agency, Inc.

Banville Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency
Schmidt Insurance Agency
Bellman Insurance Agency
Cordell Insurance Agency
Cleveland Insurance Agency
Caplan Insurance Agency
Martinez Insurance Agency
Baacke Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Levi Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency

Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.

Carreras Insurance Agency

$4,139
$4,068
$3,911
$3,880
$3,840
$3,792
$3,768
$3,768
$3,719
$3,696
$3,660
$3,612
$3,612
$3,555
$3,516
$3,516
$3,431
$3,408
$3,383
$3,336
$3,308
$3,299
$3,291
$3,288
$3,276
$3,276
$3,276
$3,236
$3,132
$3,132
$3,123
$3,107
$3,084
$3,084
$3,084
$3,072
$3,072
$3,064
$3,048
$3,048
$3,048
$3,024
$3,024
$3,000
$2,088
$2,087
$2,976
$2,916
$2,903
$2,819
$2,808
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,736

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
December 17, 2017
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Alan, Stuart

Roberts, Michael S.
Thousand, Kathy

Magee, John M.
Blasingame, Elbert G.

Senior Care Insurance Center
Roberts Insurance Agency
Thousand Insurance Agency
Magee Insurance Agency
Blasingame Insurance Agency

$2,652
$2,628
$2,568
$2,556
$2,551

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
December 17, 2017
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $27,504 Ahlbum, Tim $25,098
Kempler, Gary S. $26,808 Haass, David $20,724
Sachs, Kerry $25,560
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Rosati, Lisa $16,823
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Graham, Christopher C. $13,451 Savage, Gina $10,771
Klein, Sylvia $12,096 Dworkin, Earl D. $10,486
Cancio, Maria $11,952 Ahlbum, Donna M. $10,427
Gratzon, Peter $11,748 Gilbert, Brian $10,332

Payant, Thomas A. $11,328 Kingsley, Beverly J. $10,306
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mankamyer, Mary $9,671 Joiner, Clifton T. $6,612
Abbatiello, Vincent $9,540 Quant, Demarco $6,599
Keating, Gizella $9,408 Bloomer, Joe K. $6,408
Voth, Jacob F. $9,372 Stevens, Ray $6,383
Lemaire, Daniel S. $9,335 Cohen, Sheila G. $6,360
Westfall, Edward B. $9,036 Fatseas, Stefan J. $6,348
Zupnick, Eliezer S. $8,712 Rush, Francine $6,348
Schlossberg, Michael J. $8,568 Mangini, Rosemary $6,324
Maisto, Stephen $8,448 Barta, Devin M. $6,264
Lucas, Richard $8,316 Barcelo, Jorge $6,168
Jennings, Mark $8,180 Klepner, Elliot M. $6,012
Victor, Maurice $8,119 Schroeder, Zac $6,012
Ottovegio, Xiomara $7,824 Stevens, Jason $5,963
Thompson, Patty L. $7,796 Zum Tobel, Marc $5,903
Altschuler, David E. $7,768 Chevrier, Alain G. $5,848
Yakobchuk, Natalya $7,764 Birch, Roseann $5,844
Camps, Jeffrey $7,760 Kaskel, Sande $5,841
Ahlbum, Jon $7,608 Delart, Patrick A. $5,832
Marciano, Daniel K. $7,368 Edwards, Jackson IV $5,712
Kirby, Marsha M. $7,296 Graham, William C. $5,652
Laughlin, James A. $7,248 Sakharoff, Richard D. $5,652
Kantout, Lisa G. $7,247 Vickers, Jordan $5,628
Greenstein, Bruce $7,236 Nicotra, Colleen M. $5,556
Schauermann, Joshua $7,212 Buck, Micah D. $5,520
Spink, Chad D. $7,151 Pearson, Lisha $5,520
Lembcke, Julia $7,128 Droblas, Daniel M. $5,416
Nickel, Roger T. $7,128 Hamilton, Jon M. $5,316
Olsen, Steve J. $7,128 Bryant, Larry W. $5,280
Polanco, Robyn R. $6,952 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $5,243
Kelsey, Steven D. $6,823 Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $5,232
Lugrand, Michael $6,744 Balogh, Christian J. $5,208
Kohn, Edgar $6,720 Pendorf, Paul W. Il $5,206
Haft, Gary S. $6,696 Warner, Russell G. I $5,171
Dillow, David S. $6,683 Steiner, Marcia K. $5,124
Holmquist, James A. $6,683 MacCalla, Melissa $5,064

Parchami, Azar $6,671
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Burke, April L. $4,944 Obrien, Terrance J. $3,660
Noel, Christine $4,944 Fyfe, Craig A. $3,648
Denorcy, Lori A. $4,920 Mannoni, Audrey $3,648
Mangini, Nicholas L. $4,764 Webster, Larry L. $3,636
Loader, Jennifer C. $4,692 Franco, Salvador $3,612
Cooper, Bradley D. $4,619 Mongiardo, Joe $3,612
Peltz, Arnold $4,568 Muchnick, Stuart C. $3,612
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $4,487 Sanders, Barbara L. $3,612
Horanoff, Barbara G. $4,464 Gauldin, Brian K. $3,600
Santo, Andrew J. Jr. $4,440 Kovacs, Michael $3,600
Mairano, Alexander $4,380 Tourville, Richard R. $3,599
Llanes, Samuel A. $4,368 Demarco, Jillian M. $3,540
Chacon, Cesar $4,332 Eastridge, Jonan $3,528
Shaw, Martin L. IV $4,307 Cortes, Viviana J. $3,516
Reynolds, Paul E. $4,302 Holeve, Bernard B. $3,516
Cary, Allen T. $4,296 Wilson, Charles $3,516
Ranney, Eugene $4,296 Kramer, Andrew $3,492
Velez, Jessica A. $4,296 Lovelace, Susan $3,491
Blum, Janet E. $4,284 Cook, David $3,480
Degonzague, Mary $4,284 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,480
Goldsberry, Anita $4,259 Minichino, Kathy M. $3,468
Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $4,216 Sellick, Bradley $3,468
Murphy, Stacy $4,211 Miller, Maranda $3,432
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $4,199 Roper, Charles W. $3,431
Weiss, Marc H. $4,139 Fekete, Eli $3,408
Carran, John S. $4,079 Arenas, Maria T. $3,383
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,066 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,383
Gumora, Helene $3,996 Henry, Keith M. $3,383
Isaac, llain $3,996 Davison, Rick $3,336
McGlaughlin, Larry T. $3,984 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,316
Ulayyet, Fred $3,911 Heller, Mark $3,308
Gerner, Karen C. $3,891 Adelson, Andy G. $3,299
Lambert, Gary $3,888 Steenhoek, Pamela L. $3,291
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $3,888 Gibson, Doris L. $3,276
Greenfield, Paul F. $3,880 Mitchell, Scott A. $3,276
Kane, David L. $3,880 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,276
Recchion, Melanie $3,880 Sosso, Michael R. $3,240
Kirby, Joseph S. $3,840 Benati, Danilo J. $3,236
Hutchinson, Michael L. $3,828 Arkin, Arlene $3,216
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,804 Wroblewski, Robert M. $3,216
Fleischer, David A. $3,790 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,215
Davis, Paul L. $3,768 Felitto, Richard J. $3,180
Harcar, John C. $3,768 Olguin, Loren A. $3,180
Stewart, Linda A. $3,768 Hall, Tiffany $3,132
Palmer, Casey V. $3,719 Hoyek, Tony N. $3,132
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,696 Katz, Annette $3,132

Olson, Landon $3,696 Neese, Alan P. $3,132
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Levy, Charles Il $3,123 Martinez, Bett L. $2,903
Stolack, Mitchell $3,120 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,891
Bonaventure, Michel $3,107 Liu, Pat V. $2,879
Bono, Peter F. $3,107 Mallon, Thomas $2,868
Gordon, Aaron $3,107 Mochan, Charles D. $2,856
Kreisberg, Kenneth $3,107 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,856
Brandt, Vicky A. $3,084 Ashton, Thomas $2,844
Bui, Elaine $3,084 Hannah, Sharon M. $2,844
Hardaway, Bobby J. $3,084 Laurin, Lori $2,844
Johnson, Christina J. $3,084 Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,844
Patel, Chirayu A. $3,084 Fuller, Bret A. $2,819
Clout, Erica $3,072 Hatton, Catherine E. $2,808
Concklin, Todd C. $3,072 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,808
Lavelli, Jennifer $3,072 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,796
Washwick, Karl $3,072 Levi, Baruch $2,796
Row, Dave C. $3,067 Pekala, David $2,796
Short, James P. $3,064 Rheingold, Marc $2,796
Siemer, Gail $3,056 Vacianna, Lois $2,796
Kahn, Peter S. $3,048 Ortiz, Walter D. $2,772
Pelaez, Edsel L. $3,048 Brady, Matthew $2,688
Weinstein, Sanford E. $3,048 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $2,688
Tabman, Jeffrey $3,040 Alan, Stuart $2,652
Barta, Francine $3,024 Vertich, Mark $2,651
Boulanger, Julie L. $3,024 Enns, Henry W. $2,640
Dudek, Andrew C. $3,024 Ferguson, Theresa A. $2,628
Gonzalez, Luis $3,024 Hoffman, Arthur $2,628
Halperin, Murray A. $3,024 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
Montes, Michael $3,024 Israel, Steven $2,628
Pancallo, Thomas $3,024 Jain, Priti $2,628
Strulowitz, Larry $3,024 Malooley, Michele A. $2,628
Swaner, Susan $3,024 McKnight, Robert J. $2,628
Schmidt, Gerald A. $3,000 Moore, Daniel $2,628
Bailey, Bryan $2,988 Osborn, Jarrett $2,628
Bellman, Jon $2,988 Potts, Krista L. $2,628
Laurin, Michael R. $2,988 Richenstein, Kenneth L. $2,628
Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,988 Roberts, Michael S. $2,628
Cordell, Gary L. $2,987 Silver, Lawrence B. $2,628
Cleveland, Keith E. $2,976 Fink, Christopher $2,627
Maisonet, Joseph $2,952 Roberts, Horace A. llI $2,627
Casella, Carole J. $2,951 Thousand, Katherine C. $2,568
Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,951 Woodside, Bettyann E. $2,568
Lissarague, Vidal $2,951 Elliott, Camille $2,567
McGregor, lyan L. $2,940 Magee, John M. $2,556
Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,939 Blasingame, Elbert G. $2,551
Pucci, Katya $2,939 Biesiadecki, Brian W. $2,544
Rector, Marita $2,928 Singer, Arlene C. $2,543
Caplan, Lawrence M. $2,916 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,532

Holzman, Robert $2,915 Roberson, Daphne L. $2,516



